Qualifying Results

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Team

Ets just ma boooooooow

Open for bribes

A sight for sore eyes

Fletched for her pleasure

2 barebows 1 compound

A 3lbs bowjob

Bad to the Bow

Nocked and loaded

Nocked up

Fast!

2 and a 1/2 fletches

Just the tip

Team 9

Head to Head Rounds

Score

788

776

762

749

726

712

686

589

572

571

563

540

521

Tom Gymer

Kelsey Hunt

Jack Stockton
Alex Lai

Benji Hamer
Anne Grima
Kitty Orr

William Anderson

Harvey Williams

Sam Chapman

Angus Huston

Em Chouman

Laura Just Fung
Manuel Brauer
Hugo Ryan

273
263
252
286
250
240
268
264
229
285
280
184
269
234
223
266
235
211
259
236
191
250
212
127
218
204
150
232
229
110
206
198
159
225
213
102
234
144
143



First Round
Ets Just Ma Boooooooow

Bye

MNocked Up
Mocked and Loaded

2 Barebows 1 Compound
Just the Tip

Team$9
Fletched for her Pleasure

A Sight for Sore Eyes
Bye

2 and a 1/2 Fletches
A 3lbs Bowjob

Bad to the Bow
Fast!

Open for Bribes
Bye

Quarter Finals

Ets lust Ma Boooooooow
MNocked and Loaded
Semi Finals

Et= Just Ma Boooooooow
Fletched for her Pleasure

2 Barebows 1 Compound Gold Medal Match
Fletched for her Pleasure Fletched for her Pl
Open for Bribes

Bronze Medal Mat

A sight for Sore Eyes Ets Just Ma Boooo

A Slbs Bowjob A Sight for Sore E

A Sight for Sore Eyes
Open for Bribes

Bad to the Bow
Open for Bribes



Head to Head Ranking




leasure

,_..
=

yes

1 Fletched for her Pleasure
2 Open for Bribes
3 Ets Just Ma Boooooooow
4 A Sight for Sore Eyes
5 A 3lbs Bowjob
6 2 Barebows 1 Compound
7 Bad to the Bow
8 Nocked and Loaded
9 Nocked Up

10 Fast!

11 Just the Tip

12 Team 9

13 2 and a 1/2 Fletches



