Qualifying Results

Rank	Team	Score		
			John Hamilton	273
1st	Ets just ma booooooow	788	Thea Frost	263
			Jonah McArthur	252
			Racheal Chin	286
2nd	Open for bribes	776	Ross McGregor	250
			Icare Joyard	240
			Tom Gymer	268
3rd	A sight for sore eyes	762	Kelsey Hunt	264
			Jack Stockton	229
			Alex Lai	285
4th	Fletched for her pleasure	749	Benji Hamer	280
	•		Anne Grima	184
			Kitty Orr	269
5th	2 barebows 1 compound	726	William Anderson	234
			Harvey Williams	223
			Sam Chapman	266
6th	A 3lbs bowjob	712	Angus Huston	235
			Em Chouman	211
			Ellis White	259
7th	Bad to the Bow	686	Nyle Walker	236
			Hannah Gray	191
			Daniil Guryev	250
8th	Nocked and loaded	589	Sam Topping	212
			Akilesh Chandorkar	127
			CJ Heath	218
9th	Nocked up	572	Cornelia Svensson	204
			Helen Blenkhorn	150
			Sharon Pisani	232
10th	Fast!	571	Damon Yu	229
			Valerie Paul	110
			Emil Tauber	206
11th	2 and a 1/2 fletches	563	Dylan Bull-Stevens	198
			Lucy Grierson	159
			Euan Grant	225
12th	Just the tip	540	Aidan Dowie	213
			Emily Zenuwah	102
			Laura Just Fung	234
13th	Team 9	521	Manuel Brauer	144
			Hugo Ryan	143

Head to Head Rounds

First Round			
Ets Just Ma Booooooow	Quarter Finals		
Bye			
	Ets Just Ma Booooooow		
	Nocked and Loaded		
Nocked Up		Semi Finals	
Nocked and Loaded			
		Ets Just Ma Booooooow	
		Fletched for her Pleasure	
2 Barebows 1 Compound			
Just the Tip			
	2 Barebows 1 Compound		Gold Medal Match
	Fletched for her Pleasure		Fletched for her Pl
Team 9			Open for Bribes
Fletched for her Pleasure			
A Sight for Sore Eyes			
Вуе			Bronze Medal Mat
	A Sight for Sore Eyes		Ets Just Ma Boooo
	A 31bs Bowjob		A Sight for Sore E
2 and a 1/2 Fletches			
A 3lbs Bowjob			
		A Sight for Sore Eyes	
		Open for Bribes	
Bad to the Bow			
Fast!			
	Bad to the Bow		
	Open for Bribes		
Open for Bribes			
Bye			



1
leasure
<u>tch</u>
0000W
:yes

1 Fletched for her Pleasure
2 Open for Bribes
3 Ets Just Ma Boooooooow
4 A Sight for Sore Eyes
5 A 3lbs Bowjob
6 2 Barebows 1 Compound
7 Bad to the Bow
8 Nocked and Loaded
9 Nocked Up
10 Fast!
11 Just the Tip
12 Team 9
13 2 and a 1/2 Fletches